9:00

9:05

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:30

9:45

9:50

Agenda
Air Management Study Group Meeting
Thursday, February 4, 2020
9:00 am

Opening remarks & agenda review
Gail Good, Air Program Director

Program Updates

Hiring Update
Gail Good, Air Program Director

Proposed guidance and rules and legislative update

Gail Good, Air Program Director and acting Air Quality Planning and Standards
Section Chief

Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief

Proposed State Legislation

Gail Good, Air Program Director and acting Air Quality Planning and Standards
Section Chief

Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief

Administration Updates

Gail Good, Air Program Director and acting Air Quality Planning and Standards
Section Chief
Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief

Non-Road Emissions/Stationary Source Update

Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief

SO2 Update
Gail Good, Air Program Director and acting Air Quality Planning and Standards

Regional Haze

Gail Good, Air Program Director and acting Air Quality Planning and Standards
Section Chief



9:55

10:00

10:05

10:15

10:45

11:30

Ozone Update

Gail Good, Program Director and acting Air Quality Planning and Standards
Section Chief

Katie Praedel, Air Monitoring Section Chief

AMSG Charter
Gail Good, Air Program Director

Member Updates

Enviro-Check
Lisa Ashenbrenner-Hunt
Small Business Assistance Specialist

Federal Litigation Update
Todd Palmer, Michael Best and Friedrich, LLP

Adjourn



